
KIDS TROPHY
Do. 29.05 - So. 01.06

2025

U8
U9
U10
U11

29.05
30.05
31.05
01.06

09:30-14:00
09:30-14:00
09:30-14:00
09:30-14:00

www.fussballschule-salzkammergut.at

Anmeldung

Adresse:

Startgeld:
Feldspieler:

Anmeldung:
E Mail:

GK Arena
Seidelbastweg 11, 4030 Linz
60€
U8/U9/U10   4+1
U11   5+1
Homepage, Whats-App, Email
office@fussballschule-salzkammergut.at

+43 676 764 99 43

+43 676 764 99 48

Ivica Ilic

Martin Winklehner


